
TARTIFLETTE

SLICE OF QUICHE + SALADS

BAGUETTE OF THE DAY

SAUSAGE ROLL + SALADS

GRILLED CHEVRE SALAD 

VEGGIEFLETTE 14.50

12.50

11.95

12.50

13.50

15.50 14.50

CHOOSE YOUR SOUP
French Onion Soup or Butternut
Squash, Sweet Potato + Sage Soup 

Oven baked potatoes and smoked bacon, with
alpine cheese, served with salad and
sourdough baguette. A classic French mountain
lunch.  

Choose from either; 
Roasted vegetables + goats cheese
Bacon, spinach, caramelised onion + cheddar
Smoked Trout, cream cheese, lemon zest + dill

Filled sourdough baguette served with a
selection of Deli salads. Ask our team for
today’s fillings

Homemade sausage roll served with a mix of
our delicious deli salads

Warm chevre and thyme infused crostini on a
crisp green salad with toasted walnuts and
homemade caramlised onion marmalade 

Veggie version of above with sweet potato and
mushroom.

LUNCH MENU
A platter of cheese, soup and bread
served with a choice of our best selling
deli goodies. 

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SWEET
POTATO + SAGE SOUP 

9.50

Served with a hunk of sourdough baguette 

FRENCH ONION SOUP 9.50
Served with a hunk of sourdough baguette 

SALAD BOWL 10.50
A mix of our deli salads

SIDES
FRIES 4.75
OLIVES 4.50

BIRD + CARTER BOARD

CHOOSE YOUR MAIN
Slice of Quiche or Sausage Roll

CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE
Baron Bigod Brie, Twanger
Cheddar or Beauvale

CAKES + COFFEE
CAKES OF THE DAY
Ask our team for today’s cakes

ESPRESSO
AMERICANO
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCCINO
LATTE
ICED LATTE
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH
CREAM + MARSHMALLOWS
MOCHA
TEA 
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,
LEMON + GINGER, DECAF, MINT,
BERRY + GREEN

2.60
2.95
3.10
3.20
3.20
3.50
4.50

3.60
2.75

DRINKS
HOUSE WHITE
 SAUVIGNON/GRENACHE
HOUSE RED
 CABERNET SAUVIGNON
HOUSE ROSE
 ARDECHE VALLEY
RED RAM LAGER
FARMER’S BEST BITTER
ASAHI 0%
PURBECK CIDER
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER
APPLETISER/ORANGINA
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE
GINGER BEER
CORDIAL
LIME + MINT OR RASPBERRY + HIBISCUS 

4.95/6.9/26

4.95/6.9/26

4.95/6.9/26

3.50
4.95
3.50
4.95
3.25
2.95
2.95
3.00
3.50

SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE 3.00

1

2

3

Don’t forget to check out our deli counter before you leave, where you can pick
up the goodies you have enjoyed today to enjoy at home! Cheese, sausage rolls,

quiche, salads and more.

Please come up to the counter to order your lunch, you can find your table
number on the sugar pot - thank you 


