DRINKS

HOUSE WHITE	4.95/6.9/26
SAUVIGNON/GRENACHE	
HOUSE RED	4.95/6.9/26
CABERNET SAUVIGNON	
HOUSE ROSE	4.95/6.9/26
ARDECHE VALLEY	
RED RAM LAGER	3.50
FARMER'S BEST BITTER	4.95
ASAHI 0%	3.50
PURBECK CIDER	4.95
SPARKLING ELDERFLOWER	3.25
APPLETISER/ORANGINA	2.95
ORANGE/APPLE JUICE	2.95
GINGER BEER	3.00
CORDIAL	3.50
LIME + MINT OR RASPBERRY	+ HIBISCUS

CAKES + COFFEE

CAKES OF THE DAY

Ask our team for todav's cakes

ASK our leam for loday s cakes	
ESPRESSO	2.60
AMERICANO	2.95
FLAT WHITE	3.10
CAPPUCCINO	3.20
LATTE	3.20
ICED LATTE	3.50
HOT CHOCOLATE WITH	4.50
CREAM + MARSHMALLOWS	
MOCHA	3.60
TEA	2.75
ENGLISH BREAKFAST, EARL GREY,	
LEMON + GINGER, DECAF, MINT,	
BERRY + GREEN	

Bird & Carter

LUNCH MENU

BIRD + CARTER BOARD

15.50

A platter of cheese, soup and bread served with a choice of our best selling deli goodies.

1 CHOOSE YOUR SOUP

French Onion Soup or Butternut Squash, Sweet Potato + Sage Soup

2 CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

Slice of Quiche or Sausage Roll

3 CHOOSE YOUR CHEESE

Baron Bigod Brie, Twanger Cheddar or Beauvale

SLICE OF QUICHE + SALADS 12.50

Choose from either; Roasted vegetables + goats cheese Bacon, spinach, caramelised onion + cheddar Smoked Trout, cream cheese, lemon zest + dill

SAUSAGE ROLL + SALADS 12.50

Homemade sausage roll served with a mix of our delicious deli salads

GRILLED CHEVRE SALAD 13.50

Warm chevre and thyme infused crostini on a crisp green salad with toasted walnuts and homemade caramlised onion marmalade

TARTIFLETTE

14.50

Oven baked potatoes and smoked bacon, with alpine cheese, served with salad and sourdough baguette. A classic French mountain lunch.

VEGGIEFLETTE

14.50

Veggie version of above with sweet potato and mushroom.

BAGUETTE OF THE DAY

11.95

Filled sourdough baguette served with a selection of Deli salads. Ask our team for today's fillings

FRENCH ONION SOUP

9.50

Served with a hunk of sourdough baguette

BUTTERNUT SQUASH, SWEET 9.50

POTATO + SAGE SOUP

Served with a hunk of sourdough baguette

SALAD BOWL 10.50

A mix of our deli salads

SIDES

FRIES	4.75
OLIVES	4.50
SOURDOUGH BAGUETTE	3.00

Please come up to the counter to order your lunch, you can find your table number on the sugar pot - thank you

Don't forget to check out our deli counter before you leave, where you can pick up the goodies you have enjoyed today to enjoy at home! Cheese, sausage rolls, quiche, salads and more.